
                                                                                                                                             FIRMA DEL GIUDICE 

                                                                                                              

  CLUB./ASS. ORGANIZZATRICE:  GIUDICE: 

LUOGO:  DATA: 

GRADO: 

CONDUTTORE:  PETTORALE: 

CANE:  CODICE BINOMIO: 

                                         

 

  MANCATO 
ESERCIZIO 
NN=‐10 

GUINZAGLIO/
STIMOLO 
GT=‐5 

RIPETIZIONE/CO
NDOTTA/MAL 
ESEGUITO/PARZI
ALMENTE RE=‐3 

LARGO 
NEI 
270°/36
0°/180° 
= ‐3 

MANCATO 
RINFORZO/RI
NFORZO PER 
SBAGLIO MR=‐
2 

DOPPIO 
COMAN
DO DC=‐
2 

ABBATTIMENTO 
CARTELLO/CONO  
ABB=‐2  

PIEGAMENTO 
SENIOR= ‐2 

LARGO/ABBAIA 
SALTA/POS/PIE
GAMENTO 
JUNIOR/RIMESS
A/CIBO=‐1 

1                   

2                   

3                   

4                   

5                   

6                   

7                   

8                   

9                   

10                   

11                   

12                   

13                   

14                   

15                   

16                   

17                   

18                   

19                   

20                   

21                   

22                   

                      
Tempo: min.____/sec.____/dec.____     Totale Penalità:____             Punteggio: ____/_____    Classifica ____/____ 

QUALIFICA:  □ECC(200-190),   □MB(189-180),   □B(179-170),  □NQ(<170 o ELIMINAZIONE)               


